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« £ o: SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (3 4F) * 8 /~10/100Base-TX 3% RJ45 3£
« LK : 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm « f4-#R/E: IEEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
o RiEXHE: > -12dB IEEEB02. 3x # 4z
o K4 (HE): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (KB £ 120Km) o B EA: HfEiER
IAEFAF: < HHAE: 19. 6Gbps
« Wik DC(9736V) LR T AN, RERY, TAMY . MAC Heik & Kk I 8K, A
. A W - G4 KRE: 4 Mpps
s WRIED: REREKT Fooft FokGE -

. B —40°C ~ +85°
IAFRE: —40°C +85C * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A
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g —45°C +85C « EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) % %8 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %4 3,
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o ZHR RsH: 154mm X 128.5mm X 58mm

o %7 X: DIN T k4 X

EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) ¥4 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) 4% 3, EN61000-4-8 ¥4 5
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Y e R o
B4 e P40 B5 9 35 4%, ARt . 5. IEC60068-2-6

* MTBF: 100000h

WNCAT,
o,
.

S‘o
Ra-EN g C E ‘FC:

) &)
@
o
) S |
< =2
I F A
‘ \ 4
< B
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6Q-IES1813-100A/B Tl AR 3Z e —3&/\E 10/100M B4RELE SC 100KM
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